

## Schedule of Fees and Levies 2023

Fee Type	One Child		Two Children		Three Children		Four Children	
		Per						
	Per Year	Term	Per Year	Per Term	Per Year	Per Term	Per Year	Per Term
School Fees	\$1,484.00	\$371.00	\$2,376.00	\$594.00	\$2,968.00	\$742.00	\$3,264.00	\$816.00
Capital levy	\$552.00	\$138.00	\$552.00	\$138.00	\$552.00	\$138.00	\$552.00	\$138.00
Activity Levy	\$545.00	\$136.25	\$1,090.00	\$272.50	\$1,635.00	\$408.75	\$2,180.00	\$545.00
P&F Levy	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$2,581.00	\$645.25	\$4,018.00	\$1,004.50	\$5,155.00	\$1,288.75	\$5,996.00	\$1,499.00

Additional Compulsory Levies (Per Child):						
	Per Year	Per Term				
Prep Resource levy						
(Invoiced in Term 1)	\$180.00					
IT Equipment Levy:						
Prep - YR 2	\$185.00	\$46.25				
Yr 3 to Yr 6	\$370.00	\$92.50				

Voluntary Building Fund \$25 per term (Tax Deductible)